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0201



Durable Back Hinge

Over-size Pedal

BOWL LID SERIES

BOWL LID SERIES

0403

Pedal Bin

3 L
99069

 5 L
99070

12 L
99071

20 L
99072

30 L
99073

Material: Stainless Steel

Color:

Soft Close

Bowl Lid



3 L
72787

 5 L
72788 

12 L
72789 

20 L
 72790 

30 L
72791

Soft Close

Over-size Pedal

DOME LID

Comfortable Handle

DOME LID SERIES

0605

Pedal Bin & Toilet Brush

DOME LID SERIES

 5 L 102674 86460

Material: Stainless Steel SS410

Color:



ARMOR SERIES

0807

Pedal Bin

PEDAL BIN ARMOR

Pedal Bin

3 L
85386

 5 L
85387

12 L
85388

20 L
85389

30 L
85390

Comfortable Handle Bowl Lid

Armor PedalSoft Close

Material: Stainless steel Color:



Soft Close

Thin Lid

Strong Back Hinge

3 L
100286

 5 L
100082

12 L
100083

30 L
100085

20 L
100084 

3 L
97885

 5 L
97886

12 L
97243

30 L
97985

20 L
97244

THIN LID
THIN LID PEDAL BIN 

1009

Pedal Bin

Armor pedal



MOON COVER
MOON COVER SERIES 

1211

Pedal Bin

 12L
97890

20 L
97891

30 L
97894

Comfortable Stepping Back Handle

High Quality Stainless Steel Moon Shape Cover

3 L
103782

 5 L
103783

Material: SS410/Iron + PP Color:



PEDAL BIN
PEDAL BIN 

1413

Oblique Lid Soft Close Semi-circle Pedal

Material: Stainless Steel

Color:

Capacity: 3L/5L/12L/20L/30L

3 L
11604

 5 L
11605

 12L
11606

20 L
 11607 

30 L
11608



PEDAL BIN
PEDAL BIN 

1615

Solid Base Pedal

Handle Inner Bucket

Solid Base Pedal

Handle Inner Bucket

3 L
11069

 5 L
11070

 7 L
11071

12 L
11072

20 L
11073

30 L
11074

Material: Stainless Steel Color:

 3 L 11063

 5 L 11064

 7 L 11065

 12L 11066

 20L 11067

 30L 11068



BAMBOO SERIES
BAMBOO SERIES

1817

Pedal Bin

Comfortable Handle Bamboo Lid

Bamboo Pedal Soft Close

3 L
86456

 5 L
86512

12 L
86660

20 L
86662

30 L
86663

Material: Stainless Steel+Bamboo Color:



OVAL SERIES
OVAL PEDAL BIN CAYENNE

2019

Pedal Bin

Comfortable Handle Bamboo Lid

Durable PedalSoft Close

 6 L
85374

Material:  Stainless Steel+Bamboo

Size: 240x220x317mm



BAMBOO SERIES
SQUARE SERIES

2221

Pedal Bin

New PedalBamboo Lid

3 L
85372

5 L
85371

3 L
85373

12L
86956 12L

86957

Material: Stainless Steel+Bamboo

Color:

Square Pedal Bin

Material: Stainless Steel+Bamboo Color:

Rectangular Pedal Bin

Square Pedal Bin

5 L
99081

Material: Stainless Steel Color:

Material: Stainless Steel Color:

Rectangular Pedal Bin



ROUND SERIES
RIDGED SERIES PEDAL BIN

2423

Pedal Bin

Removable Inner BucketBamboo Pedal

3 L
70069

 5 L
99033

12 L
78648

20 L
78649

30 L
78650

Material: Stainless Steel+Bamboo Color:

ROUND Pedal Bin

3 L
11238

 5 L
11239

12 L
11240

20 L
11241

30 L
11242

Material: Stainless Steel Color:

3 L
11243

 5 L
11244

12 L
11245

20 L
11246

30 L
11271

Material: Stainless Steel Color:

Other option for lid



EMBOSSED SERIES
EMBOSSED SERIES

2625

Pedal Bin & Toilet Brush

5 L 86500 86463

5 L 100223
3 L 87356

5 L  87357

 88880

3 L 101176 101174
101174

87468 3 L 74957

 3 L 81442

 5 L 72707

 3 L 76924

 5 L

 3 L

 5 L

72708

11659

78500

 3 L

 5 L

74957

72707

3 L 85394  85397

3 L 86862  86863 3 L 87218 87219



HOLE PATTERN SERIES
HOLE PATTERN SERIES

2827

Pedal Bin

80362 80360 80361 85563 85471 86953 86952



Stains are Easily Flushed Away Soft Bristles for 
Superior Cleaning Ability

101819

Material: SS410

Size: Dia.95x380mm

MOON COVER

MOON COVER TOILET BRUSH

3029

TOILET BRUSH


